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Anlage
Romerstr. 6, 73732 Esslingen

Hallenadresse
Romerstr. 6, 73732 Esslingen
G 0711373530 buero@tc-esslingen.de

Sportwart/in
Schwab, Thomas

schwab-th@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Layh, Laurin
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Herren 30 (4er) 1
MF: Sebastian Pawlik
m 01733428357; subzebo@gmx.net

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Stoll, Alexander
Pawlik, Sebastian
Hapke, Maximilian
Lu, Bingyuan (CHN*)
Katzlmeier, Julian
Dirding, Philipp
Loosen, Alexander
Dicker, Jonas

Fuchs, Guido

10 Lang, Markus

11 Heubach, Stefan

12 Trandafir, Radu (ROU A/D)
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Ersatzspieler

E1 Jarolim, Andreas

E2 Gdrtler, Mathias

E3 Schenk, Joerg-Philipp
E4 Herrera-Wentzel, Axel
E5 Beck, Philipp

E6 Giersch, Joachim

E7 May, Christoph

E8 Wolf, Markus

E9 Héagele, Markus
E10Snop, Henry

E11Aits, Rainer
E12Gokorsch, Alexander
E13Dr. Merkle, Till

ID-Nr.|Jg.

18352540
18452075
18603132
18553791
18502304
18603563
18603635
19005234
18453701
17654940
18890680
19156569

18405879
17801378
17650352
17610406
17550943
19254312
17902874
18996717
17456597
16950086
17453672
17553007
17453673

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK9,0

LK13,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

E14Huppert, Jochen
E15Agdagli, Bilent
E16Klemeyer, Johannes
E17Saam, Bernd
E18Dr. Weyer, Nils
E19Pruss, Ralf
E20Kulcenty, Michael
E21Kern, Fabian
E22Tosic, Esmir
E23Kranich, Michael

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16993096
17556529
17162708
16650145
17283269
16752497
15752069
18553517
17454876
16593140

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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